
BUZZ PARADISE
PINEAPPLE, BANANA, MANGO &
COCONUT MILK 

WATERMELON FUSION 
WATERMELON, STRAWBERRY, LIME,
ALMOND MILK & BANANA

GOLDEN NECTAR
ORANGE,HONEY,LEMON,
GINGER & BANANA 

CINNAMON VANILLA
MILKSHAKE
Milk substitute available for an
additional $100

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
Milk substitute available for an
additional $100

LOTUS BISCOFF
MILKSHAKE

$800

$750

$700

$650

$650

$850

NON-FIZZY

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

ICED-DRINKS

SMOOTHIES &
MILKSHAKESORGANIC APPLE JUICE  $450

       ORGANIC ORANGE JUICE  $450

   FRESHLY SQUEEZED SOURSOP JUICE  $550

    FRESH CARROT JUICE   $300

COCONUT WATER   $550

CRANBERRY LEMON JUICE   $400

FRUIT PUNCH   $450

SPARKLING WATER   $350

CATHERINE'S PEAK   $180

STRAWBERRY AND MANGO DAIQUIRI   $850

ICED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE  $600

LEMON AND GINGER ICE TEA   $550

RASPBERRY ICE TEA   $550

ICED CARAMEL LATTE   $650

 

   
HOT DRINKS

HERBAL TEA  $350
ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS 

HOT CHOCOLATE   $450
Topped with optional whipped cream 

 
LATTE   $450

Caramel sauce is an extra $50

MILK SUBSTITUTE $100
Option of Soya/Almond milk  

   

Milk substitute available for an
additional $100

NON-ALCOHOLIC
SPARKLING WINE 

BOTTLEGLASS

CHAMDOR RED 
smooth sweet and low acidity

CHAMDOR WHITE 

$550 $1200

$550 $1200
smooth sweet and low acidity

All prices do not include GCT



BOTTLEGLASS

OYSTER BAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand, Vol 13%

RIUNITE D'ORO
MOSCATO TREBBIANO 
Italy, Vol 8%

LOUIS LATOUR
CHARDONNAY DE  
L'ARDECHE
France, Vol 12.5%

BANFI SAN ANGELO
PINOT GRIGIO 
Italy, Vol 12.5%

ANTINORI BRAMITO
DEL CERVO
CHARDONNAY
Italy, Vol 13%

ROBERT MONDAVI
PINOT GRIGO
California, Vol 13.5%

Argentina, Vol 13%

MIONETTO PROSECCO
ROSÉ
Italy, Vol 11%

RICCADONNA MOSCATO
ROSÉ
Italy, Vol 8%

$1600 $6500

$1000 $2800

$2100 $6800

$2100 $6800

$1500 $4800

$1600 $4500

$1750 $4650

$1750 $5150

W I N E  L I S T

BONTERRA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
California, Vol 14.3%

CASILLERO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

MOUTON CADET
ROUGE BORDEAUX 

Italy, Vol 7.5%

RIUNITE LAMBRUSCO
EMILIA

Italy, Vol 13.8%

$2500 $9000

$1500 $4500

$1650 $7500

$1300 $3800

BOTTLEGLASS

ROSÉ 

YELLOW TAIL PINK
MOSCATO

 MINUTY M ROSÉ

BOTTLEGLASS

$1500 $4900

$2100 $7500
France, Vol 13%

WHITE WINE RED WINE

TRAPICHE PURE 
MALBEC

BANFI LA LUS 
ALBAROSSA

Chile, Vol 13.5%

France, Vol 13.5%

Argentina, Vol 15%

Australia, Vol 7.5%

$2100 $6500

ANTIGAL UNO ROSÉ

$1350 $5500

$2500 $9300

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices do not include GCT

Staff have the right to refuse service to customers who are showing symptoms of intoxication and customers who are harassing
staff or other customers.

Must be 18+ to be served alcohol. ID must be presented to staff as proof of age.



BLEU JELLYFISH
Rum, Blue Caraçao & Irish
Cream  

BLUEBERRY LEMON 
Vodka, lime juice & 
Blueberry juice

FLAMING CINNAMON 
Irish cream & Cinnamon 

TEQUILA SUNRISE 

SPICY MANGO

$1150

$950

$1000

$1150

$1000

C O C K T A I L  M E N U

PURPLE RAIN
Lemonade, Pineapple, Vodka
& Grenadine

JAMAICAN DELIGHT
Pineapple juice, Lime juice,
Appleton & Peach Liqueur

MIAMI VICE 
Coconut cream, Pineapple
juice,Strawberries & Coconut
Rum 

MUDSLIDE
Coffee liquor, Chocolate
syrup & Irish cream

OCCEAN BUZZ
Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Sour
Apple Liqueur, Rum & Blue Caraçao 

$1300

$1450

$1400

$1300

CALMIE'S ANGEL
ADVOCAAT

ROSÉ SANGRIA

$1250

Dry Gin, Advocaat, Vanilla syrup,  
Lemon juice, Campari  & Orange Zest

SHOTS

Peach Liqueur, Rosé, Fresh peaches
and Strawberries

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Blended Strawberry, Lime & Rum 

SOUR CANDY
Vodka, Sour Apple Liqueur, Lime
juice& Sour Candy strips 
COCONUT MOJITO
Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, 
Lime & Mint

BLUE BREEZE PIÑA COLADA
Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream &
Pineapple juice 

All shots served in a set of 3

$1200

$1350

$1550

STRAWBERRY MIMOSA
Orange juice, Strawberry & Prosecco 

$1500

$1250

$1550

$1200

All prices do not include GCT

Staff have the right to refuse service to customers who are showing symptoms of intoxication and customers who are harassing
staff or other customers.

Must be 18+ to be served alcohol. ID must be presented to staff as proof of age.

Orange juice, Grenadine &
Tequila  

Mango juice, Cayenne
pepper & Tequila  



S P I R I T S  &  B E E R S

CANADIAN MIST 

WHISKEY RUM

VODKABEER

JACK DANIELS  

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
SCOTCH
 

CROWN ROYAL WHISKEY 
 

100ML
50ML

BUCHANAN'S WHISKEY 
 
 

RUM BAR PREMIUM
WHITE OVER PROOF

KINGSTON 62 GOLD OF
JAMAICA RUM
 

J.WRAY & NEPHEW RUM
CREAM 

J.WRAY & NEPHEW
WHITE OVERPROOF RUM

50ML

ABSOLUT VODKA 

FINLANDIA MANGO VODKA
 

ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS 

100ML

SKYY VODKA

50ML 100ML

APPELTON ESTATE 

GREY GOOSE VODKA
CITRON

SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE
VODKA RED STRIPE BEER 

HEINEKEN

ALL  SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN A 50/100ML MEASURES UNLESS REQUESTED OTHERWISE
All prices do not include GCT

BITTERS

APEROL 
1L

CAMPARI 
75ML

DRAGON STOUT 

GUINNESS STOUT

SMIRNOFF ICE 

MALIBU COCONUT RUM

BOTTLE

ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS 

$550

$480

$650

$550

$650

$3500

$3500

$600 $1250

$850 $1750

$750 $1500

$750 $1500

$650

$650

$1500

$1300

$750 $1500

$1350

$700 $1450

$700

$800 $1600

$750 $1500

$750 $1500

$400

$800

$700

$850

$550

$850

$1000

$1700

$1700

$1300

ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE MIXERS & PRICE

Staff have the right to refuse service to customers who are showing symptoms of intoxication and customers who are harassing
staff or other customers.

Must be 18+ to be served alcohol. ID must be presented to staff as proof of age.


