

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NON-FIZZY

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE \$450

ORGANIC ORANGE JUICE \$450

FRESHLY SQUEEZED SOURSOP JUICE \$550

FRESH CARROT JUICE \$300

COCONUT WATER \$550

CRANBERRY LEMON JUICE \$400

FRUIT PUNCH \$450

SPARKLING WATER \$350

CATHERINE'S PEAK \$180

ICED-DRINKS

STRAWBERRY AND MANGO DAIQUIRI \$850

ICED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE \$600

LEMON AND GINGER ICE TEA \$550

RASPBERRY ICE TEA \$550

ICED CARAMEL LATTE \$650

HOT DRINKS

HERBAL TEA \$350 ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS

HOT CHOCOLATE \$450
Topped with optional whipped cream

LATTE \$450 Caramel sauce is an extra \$50

MILK SUBSTITUTE \$100 Option of Soya/Almond milk

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

BUZZ PARADISE
PINEAPPLE, BANANA, MANGO &

COCONUT MILK

WATERMELON FUSION \$750

WATERMELON, STRAWBERRY, LIME, ALMOND MILK & BANANA

GOLDEN NECTAR \$700

ORANGE, HONEY, LEMON, GINGER & BANANA

CINNAMON VANILLA \$650

MILKSHAKE

Milk substitute available for an additional \$100

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE \$650

Milk substitute available for an additional \$100

LOTUS BISCOFF \$850

MILKSHAKE

Milk substitute available for an additional \$100

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

CHAMDOR RED \$550 \$1200 smooth sweet and low acidity

CHAMDOR WHITE \$550 \$1200

smooth sweet and low acidity



RED WINE

WHITE WINE

GLASS	BOTTLE		GLASS	BOTTLE
\$2500	\$9000	OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand, Vol 13%	\$1600	\$6500
\$1500	\$4500	RIUNITE D'ORO MOSCATO TREBBIANO Italy, Vol 8%	\$1000	\$2800
\$1650	\$7500	LOUIS LATOUR CHARDONNAY DE L'ARDECHE France, Vol 12.5%	\$2100	\$680
\$1300	\$3800	BANFI SAN ANGELO PINOT GRIGIO Italy, Vol 12.5%	\$2100	\$680
\$1350	\$5500	ANTINORI BRAMITO DEL CERVO CHARDONNAY	\$1500	\$480
\$2500	\$9300	Italy, Vol 13% ROBERT MONDAVI PINOT GRIGO California, Vol 13.5%	\$1600	\$4500
	\$2500 \$1500 \$1650 \$1300 \$1350	\$2500 \$9000 \$1500 \$4500 \$1650 \$7500 \$1300 \$3800 \$1350 \$5500	Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, Vol 13%	OYSTER BAY \$1600

ROSÉ

	GLASS	BOTTLE		GLASS	BOTTLE
YELLOW TAIL PINK MOSCATO Australia, Vol 7.5%	\$1500	\$4900	RICCADONNA MOSCATO ROSÉ Italy, Vol 8%	\$1750	\$4650
MINUTY M ROSÉ France, Vol 13%	\$2100	\$7500	ANTIGAL UNO ROSÉ Argentina, Vol 13%	\$1750	\$5150
MIONETTO PROSECCO ROSÉ Italy, Vol 11%	\$2100	\$6500			Г

Staff have the right to refuse service to customers who are showing symptoms of intoxication and customers who are harassing staff or other customers.

All prices do not include GCT



PURPLE RAIN Lemonade, Pineapple, Vodka & Grenadine	\$1200	SOUR CANDY Vodka, Sour Apple Liqueur, Lime juice& Sour Candy strips COCONUT MOJITO Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Lime & Mint	\$1500 \$1250
JAMAICAN DELIGHT Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Appleton & Peach Liqueur	\$1300	BLUE BREEZE PIÑA COLADA Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream & Pineapple juice	\$1200
MIAMI VICE Coconut cream, Pineapple juice,Strawberries & Coconut Rum	\$1450	STRAWBERRY MIMOSA Orange juice, Strawberry & Prosect SHOTS	\$1550 eco
MUDSLIDE	\$1400	All shots served in a set of 3	
Coffee liquor, Chocolate syrup & Irish cream	\$1400	BLEU JELLYFISH Rum, Blue Caração & Irish Cream	\$1150
OCCEAN BUZZ Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Sour Apple Liqueur, Rum & Blue Caraçao	\$1300	BLUEBERRY LEMON Vodka, lime juice & Blueberry juice	\$950
CALMIE'S ANGEL	\$1250	FLAMING CINNAMON Irish cream & Cinnamon	\$1000
ADVOCAAT Dry Gin, Advocaat, Vanilla syrup, Lemon juice, Campari & Orange Zest		TEQUILA SUNRISE Orange juice, Grenadine & Tequila	\$1150
ROSÉ SANGRIA Peach Liqueur, Rosé, Fresh peaches and Strawberries	\$1350	SPICY MANGO Mango juice, Cayenne pepper & Tequila	\$1000
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Blended Strawberry, Lime & Rum	\$1550		

All prices do not include GCT



SPIRITS & BEERS

ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE MIXERS & PRICE

WHISKEY			RUM		
	50ML	100ML	KINGSTON 62 GOLD OF	50ML \$750	100ML \$1500
CANADIAN MIST	\$600	\$1250	JAMAICA RUM RUM BAR PREMIUM	\$700	\$1450
JACK DANIELS	\$850	\$1750	WHITE OVER PROOF	ŞΤOO	рттоо
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$750	\$1500	J.WRAY & NEPHEW RUM CREAM	\$700	\$1350
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH	\$750	\$1500	J.WRAY & NEPHEW White Overproof Rum	\$800	\$1600
CROWN ROYAL WHISKEY	\$650	\$1500	APPELTON ESTATE	\$750	\$1500
BUCHANAN'S WHISKEY	\$650	\$1300	MALIBU COCONUT RUM	\$750	\$1500
BEER			VODKA		
HEINEKEN RED STRIPE BEER	\$550 \$480		SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE VODKA	50ML \$400	100MI \$850
ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS SMIRNOFF ICE	\$6		FINLANDIA MANGO VODKA	\$550	\$100
ASK SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS DRAGON STOUT	\$550		ABSOLUT VODKA	\$800	\$1700
GUINNESS STOUT	\$6		SKYY VODKA	\$700	\$1300
BITTERS			GREY GOOSE VODKA CITRON	\$850	\$1700
CAMPAN	ВОТТ		CITROIN		
CAMPARI 75ML	\$35				
APEROL	\$35	00			

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN A 50/100ML MEASURES UNLESS REQUESTED OTHERWISE All prices do not include GCT